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3429 E. Kent Ave., Gilbert  85296  Mary Lou Trzcinski 480.657.1978 marylou.trzcinski@wvmb.com 

     

4770 W. Carla Vista Dr., Chandler  85226  Craig Robertson 602.395.3392 craig.robertson@wvmb.com 

     

1640 S. Stapley Dr., Ste. 221, Mesa  85204  James Seefried 602.513.3789 jim.seefried@wvmb.com 

  Edwin Heiser 480.734.8088 ed@theheiserteam.com 

  John Doolin 480.694.2566 teamjd@wvmb.com 

  Elliot Cohen 602.980.5623 elliot.cohen@WVMB.com 

  Angela Keene 480.657.1992 angela.keene@wvmb.com 

  Kevin Quarterley 480.657.1992 kevin.quarterly@wvmb.com 

  John Stephens 602.561.2112 john.stephens@wvmb.com 

  Ernest McDonald 480.625.7421 mac@wvmb.com 

  Regina Whalen 602.705.4695 regina.walen@wvmb.com 

  Edward Lucas 480.503.5110 ed.lucas@wvmb.com 

  Joshua Bowlin 480.735.4279 joshua.bowlin@wvmb.com 

  Michele Walker 573.335.7431 michele.walker@wvmb.com 

  Reagan Wichman 602.339.2300 reagan.wichman@wvmb.com 

  Elizabeth Gerlach 612.590.5352 elizabeth.gerlach@wvmb.com 

  Karen Lancaster 480.503.5107 karen.lancaster@wvmb.com 
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 Jason Jason Casaus 480.269.4241 jason.casaus@wvmb.com 
     

5859 W. Talavi Blvd., Ste. 160, Glendale  85308  Melinda Debus 602.570.7014 melinda.debus@wvmb.com 

  Chris Debus 602.298.5320 christopher.debus@wvmb.com 

  Scott Wilson 480.905.6734 scott.wilson@wvmb.com 

  Nicholas Domenico 602.471.9129 nicholas.domenico@wvmb.com 

  Robert Corsino 602.619.0671 robert.corsino@wvmb.com 

  Greg Cauthron 602.298.1430 greg.cauthron@wvmb.com 

  Stephen Sanders 602.575.5812 luke.sanders@wvmb.com 

  Wesley Waddle 602.298.1435 wes.waddle@wvmb.com 

  Marty Rohlk 602.549.8079 marty.rohlk@wvmb.com 

  Patrick Abel 623.298.5312 patrick.abel@wvmb.com 
     

7033 E. Greenway Pkwy., Ste. 290  Scottsdale  85254  Jodalee Ebaugh 480.495.6293 jodalee.ebaugh@wvmb.com 

  Stephanie Kaniski 480.905.6722 stephanie.kaniski@wvmb.com 

  Jeff Wasley 602.481.8889 jeff.wasley@wvmb.com 

  Jennifer Miesen 800.219.5626 jennifer.miesen@wvmb.com 

  Noel Palmer 480.678.1318 noel.palmer@wvmb.com 

  Adrian Hernandez 760.960.9781 adrian.hernandez@wvmb.com 

  Michael Seaton 480.905.6700 michael.seaton@wvmb.com 

  Bill Parker 480.905.6702 bill.parker@wvmb.com 

  Ted Overton 480.905.6707 ted.overton@wvmb.com 

  Duane Espinoza 480.905.6711 duane.espinoza@wvmb.com 

     
14350 N. 87th St., Ste. 170, Scottsdale  85260  Heidi Kane 480.922.6600 heidi.kane@wvmb.com 

  Barbara Sanford 480.922-6604 barbara.sanford@wvmb.com 
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